
Non Pro Futurity Rd 1 Results

Draw # Horse Rider Owner Non Pro Round 1 Hit Round 1 Total

86 SD Flashy Jolene Cheyanne Tannery Cheyanne Tannery x 15.576 15.576 1D - 1st 361$       

89 Brimmin Olena Alex Shulman Randy Rist x 15.977 15.977 1D - 2nd 271$       

125 CM A Swift Corona Deena VanTassell Deena VanTassell x 16.061 16.061 1D - 3rd 181$       

113 DD Famous Red Fox Charlotte Kasten Sally Soltvedt x 16.127 16.127 1D - 4th 90$         

169 HR Heavens Haze Jessica Morris Kendall Pearse x 16.154 16.154

147 Partons My French Sonia Gorrell Sonia Gorrell x 16.265 16.265

109 KPS Birgeeta Katie Mace Katie Mace x 16.307 16.307

127 Shez All That Jazz Kaitlyn Snelling Snelling Farms x 16.328 16.328

83 YouAintSeenFamousYet Dani Buhler Dani Buhler x 16.34 16.34

100 The Final Judgement Shyann Lucas Shyann Lucas x 16.345 16.345

92 MJ Barbwire Lane Morgan Beckstrom Mark and Linda Jarvis x 16.385 16.385

165 Check Your Vitals Missi Jorgenson Kris & Missi Jorgenson x 16.422 16.422

150 EPH Streak of Dust Jessie Altman Jacob or Jessie Altman x 16.518 16.518

16 Merri Eddies Sun Jenae Ordeman Jenae Ordeman x 16.52 16.52

95 Hannamethemoney Dawn Harrison Dawn Harrison x 16.536 16.536

57 Guyz Speedy Girl Kathy Campbell Kathy Campbell x 16.595 16.595

116 Smooth Move Ta Heaven Colt Tew Clay and Roxie Tew x 16.659 16.659

134 Flame N A Dark Alley Stephanie Lydic Stephanie Lydic X 16.734 16.734

49 Graves Dash Ta Rocks Kylie Wells Kylie Wells x 16.742 16.742

103 Designed To B Smooth Colleen Moorman Colleen Moorman x 16.775 16.775

129 TLS Frenchys Lafonda Dallas Bauer Dallas Bauer x 16.893 16.893

111 WR Eyesa Smooth Guy Lauren Whitmire Lauren Whitmire x 16.913 16.913

158 Unexpected Fortune Robyn Herring Robyn Herring x 16.952 16.952

29 TS Tres Shota Fame Hannah Rupprecht Hannah Rupprecht x 16.953 16.953

90 Cfour Lee Roy Debbie Carter Debbie Carter x 17.028 17.028

6 Cantfitethefeeling Jennifer Fite Jennifer Fite x 17.042 17.042

173 SL Royal Dot Com Amy Lantis Travis or Amy Lantis x 17.063 17.063

81 Vayderator Sharra Deniz Sharra Deniz x 17.158 17.158

41 Aint Seen Rowdy Yet Lana Sulkey Lana Sulkey x 17.16 17.16

58 CR Sassy Frenchgirl Cassie Howell Sylvia Howell x 17.249 17.249

59 Yeah Im Dynamite Mieke Schotte Mieke Schotte x 17.304 17.304

43 Instant Vixon Berklee Ruthardt Berklee Ruthardt x 17.365 17.365

102 Karen Kami Ireland Kami Ireland x 17.696 17.696

34 Famous French Dame Robyn Herring Robyn Herring x 18.466 18.466



155 Curious Society Cash David Wiseman 7B Performance Horses x 18.684 18.684

72 JCV VansOffTheWall Chrissy Van Jason and Chrissy Van x 18.934 18.934

21 SL Speed N Fame Amy Lantis Sitnal Livestock x 19.468 19.468

153 Flashin Lil Ditty Hannah Rupprecht Hannah Rupprecht x 19.944 19.944

31 Smooth N Speedy Guy Shyann Lucas Shyann Lucas x 16.837 5 21.837

110 FrenchShiningTaFame Carrie Jankee Carrie Jankee x 16.958 5 21.958

2 Paddys Fame Sonia Gorrell Sonia Gorrell x 17.366 5 22.366

53 DH Fame Fiesta Frost Rachel Huerkamp Rachel Huerkamp x NT/BP NT/BP

46 Blazing Cake Vanda Chess Rocky Top Arena and Vanda Chess x scratch scratch

76 BullyzDashofDynamite Kylie Kaylor Kylie Kaylor x scratch scratch

84 SL Salsa Dot com Carey Mackey Carey Mackey x scratch scratch

139 THC Super Bully Jamey O'Dell Dan Thomas x scratch scratch

Non Pro Futurity Rd 2 Results

Draw # Horse Rider Owner Non Pro Round 2 Hit Round 2 Total

86 SD Flashy Jolene Cheyanne Tannery Cheyanne Tannery x 15.646 15.646 1D - 1st 361$       

125 CM A Swift Corona Deena VanTassell Deena VanTassell x 15.797 15.797 1D - 2nd 271$       

116 Smooth Move Ta Heaven Colt Tew Clay and Roxie Tew x 15.977 15.977 1D - 3rd 181$       

103 Designed To B Smooth Colleen Moorman Colleen Moorman x 16.11 16.11 1D - 4th 90$         

16 Merri Eddies Sun Jenae Ordeman Jenae Ordeman x 16.236 16.236

150 EPH Streak of Dust Jessie Altman Jacob or Jessie Altman x 16.257 16.257

57 Guyz Speedy Girl Kathy Campbell Kathy Campbell x 16.304 16.304

6 Cantfitethefeeling Jennifer Fite Jennifer Fite x 16.305 16.305

83 YouAintSeenFamousYet Dani Buhler Dani Buhler x 16.309 16.309

21 SL Speed N Fame Amy Lantis Sitnal Livestock x 16.326 16.326

165 Check Your Vitals Missi Jorgenson Kris & Missi Jorgenson x 16.349 16.349

34 Famous French Dame Robyn Herring Robyn Herring x 16.35 16.35

2 Paddys Fame Sonia Gorrell Sonia Gorrell x 16.371 16.371

147 Partons My French Sonia Gorrell Sonia Gorrell x 16.382 16.382

89 Brimmin Olena Alex Shulman Randy Rist x 16.39 16.39

127 Shez All That Jazz Kaitlyn Snelling Snelling Farms x 16.432 16.432

95 Hannamethemoney Dawn Harrison Dawn Harrison x 16.626 16.626

110 FrenchShiningTaFame Carrie Jankee Carrie Jankee x 16.653 16.653

92 MJ Barbwire Lane Morgan Beckstrom Mark and Linda Jarvis x 16.663 16.663

29 TS Tres Shota Fame Hannah Rupprecht Hannah Rupprecht x 16.74 16.74



90 Cfour Lee Roy Debbie Carter Debbie Carter x 16.765 16.765

134 Flame N A Dark Alley Stephanie Lydic Stephanie Lydic X 16.803 16.803

81 Vayderator Sharra Deniz Sharra Deniz x 16.813 16.813

49 Graves Dash Ta Rocks Kylie Wells Kylie Wells x 16.879 16.879

41 Aint Seen Rowdy Yet Lana Sulkey Lana Sulkey x 16.883 16.883

31 Smooth N Speedy Guy Shyann Lucas Shyann Lucas x 16.895 16.895

129 TLS Frenchys Lafonda Dallas Bauer Dallas Bauer x 16.903 16.903

109 KPS Birgeeta Katie Mace Katie Mace x 16.909 16.909

111 WR Eyesa Smooth Guy Lauren Whitmire Lauren Whitmire x 16.931 16.931

173 SL Royal Dot Com Amy Lantis Travis or Amy Lantis x 16.988 16.988

169 HR Heavens Haze Jessica Morris Kendall Pearse x 17.021 17.021

58 CR Sassy Frenchgirl Cassie Howell Sylvia Howell x 17.214 17.214

43 Instant Vixon Berklee Ruthardt Berklee Ruthardt x 17.328 17.328

59 Yeah Im Dynamite Mieke Schotte Mieke Schotte x 17.707 17.707

102 Karen Kami Ireland Kami Ireland x 17.767 17.767

72 JCV VansOffTheWall Chrissy Van Jason and Chrissy Van x 16.248 5 21.248

100 The Final Judgement Shyann Lucas Shyann Lucas x 16.315 5 21.315

113 DD Famous Red Fox Charlotte Kasten Sally Soltvedt x 16.346 5 21.346

36 Nowata Sign Reanna O'Bar Reanna O'Bar x 16.848 5 21.848

155 Curious Society Cash David Wiseman 7B Performance Horses x Nt/BP Nt/BP

53 DH Fame Fiesta Frost Rachel Huerkamp Rachel Huerkamp x NT/BP NT/BP

153 Flashin Lil Ditty Hannah Rupprecht Hannah Rupprecht x Scratch Scratch

139 THC Super Bully Jamey O'Dell Dan Thomas x scratch scratch

158 Unexpected Fortune Robyn Herring Robyn Herring x scratch scratch

84 SL Salsa Dot com Carey Mackey Carey Mackey x scratch scratch

76 BullyzDashofDynamite Kylie Kaylor Kylie Kaylor x scratch scratch

46 Blazing Cake Vanda Chess Rocky Top Arena and Vanda Chess x scratch scratch

Mandi Thomas Memorial Non Pro Futurity Average Results

Draw # Horse Rider Owner Non Pro Round 1 Total Round 2 Total Average

86 SD Flashy Jolene Cheyanne Tannery Cheyanne Tannery x 15.576 15.646 31.222 1D - 1st 482$       

125 CM A Swift Corona Deena VanTassell Deena VanTassell x 16.061 15.797 31.858 1D - 2nd 361$       

89 Brimmin Olena Alex Shulman Randy Rist x 15.977 16.39 32.367 1D - 3rd 241$       

116 Smooth Move Ta Heaven Colt Tew Clay and Roxie Tew x 16.659 15.977 32.636 1D - 4th 120$       

147 Partons My French Sonia Gorrell Sonia Gorrell x 16.265 16.382 32.647

83 YouAintSeenFamousYet Dani Buhler Dani Buhler x 16.34 16.309 32.649



16 Merri Eddies Sun Jenae Ordeman Jenae Ordeman x 16.52 16.236 32.756

127 Shez All That Jazz Kaitlyn Snelling Snelling Farms x 16.328 16.432 32.76

165 Check Your Vitals Missi Jorgenson Kris & Missi Jorgenson x 16.422 16.349 32.771

150 EPH Streak of Dust Jessie Altman Jacob or Jessie Altman x 16.518 16.257 32.775

103 Designed To B Smooth Colleen Moorman Colleen Moorman x 16.775 16.11 32.885

57 Guyz Speedy Girl Kathy Campbell Kathy Campbell x 16.595 16.304 32.899

92 MJ Barbwire Lane Morgan Beckstrom Mark and Linda Jarvis x 16.385 16.663 33.048

95 Hannamethemoney Dawn Harrison Dawn Harrison x 16.536 16.626 33.162

169 HR Heavens Haze Jessica Morris Kendall Pearse x 16.154 17.021 33.175

109 KPS Birgeeta Katie Mace Katie Mace x 16.307 16.909 33.216

6 Cantfitethefeeling Jennifer Fite Jennifer Fite x 17.042 16.305 33.347

134 Flame N A Dark Alley Stephanie Lydic Stephanie Lydic X 16.734 16.803 33.537

49 Graves Dash Ta Rocks Kylie Wells Kylie Wells x 16.742 16.879 33.621

29 TS Tres Shota Fame Hannah Rupprecht Hannah Rupprecht x 16.953 16.74 33.693

90 Cfour Lee Roy Debbie Carter Debbie Carter x 17.028 16.765 33.793

129 TLS Frenchys Lafonda Dallas Bauer Dallas Bauer x 16.893 16.903 33.796

111 WR Eyesa Smooth Guy Lauren Whitmire Lauren Whitmire x 16.913 16.931 33.844

81 Vayderator Sharra Deniz Sharra Deniz x 17.158 16.813 33.971

41 Aint Seen Rowdy Yet Lana Sulkey Lana Sulkey x 17.16 16.883 34.043

173 SL Royal Dot Com Amy Lantis Travis or Amy Lantis x 17.063 16.988 34.051

58 CR Sassy Frenchgirl Cassie Howell Sylvia Howell x 17.249 17.214 34.463

43 Instant Vixon Berklee Ruthardt Berklee Ruthardt x 17.365 17.328 34.693

34 Famous French Dame Robyn Herring Robyn Herring x 18.466 16.35 34.816

59 Yeah Im Dynamite Mieke Schotte Mieke Schotte x 17.304 17.707 35.011

102 Karen Kami Ireland Kami Ireland x 17.696 17.767 35.463

21 SL Speed N Fame Amy Lantis Sitnal Livestock x 19.468 16.326 35.794

113 DD Famous Red Fox Charlotte Kasten Sally Soltvedt x 16.127 21.346 37.473

100 The Final Judgement Shyann Lucas Shyann Lucas x 16.345 21.315 37.66

36 Nowata Sign Reanna O'Bar Reanna O'Bar x 16.721 21.848 38.569

110 FrenchShiningTaFame Carrie Jankee Carrie Jankee x 21.958 16.653 38.611

31 Smooth N Speedy Guy Shyann Lucas Shyann Lucas x 21.837 16.895 38.732

2 Paddys Fame Sonia Gorrell Sonia Gorrell x 22.366 16.371 38.737

72 JCV VansOffTheWall Chrissy Van Jason and Chrissy Van x 18.934 21.248 40.182

155 Curious Society Cash David Wiseman 7B Performance Horses x 18.684 Nt/BP #VALUE!

153 Flashin Lil Ditty Hannah Rupprecht Hannah Rupprecht x 19.944 Scratch #VALUE!

158 Unexpected Fortune Robyn Herring Robyn Herring x 16.952 scratch #VALUE!

139 THC Super Bully Jamey O'Dell Dan Thomas x scratch 0 #VALUE!



84 SL Salsa Dot com Carey Mackey Carey Mackey x scratch scratch #VALUE!

76 BullyzDashofDynamite Kylie Kaylor Kylie Kaylor x scratch scratch #VALUE!

53 DH Fame Fiesta Frost Rachel Huerkamp Rachel Huerkamp x NT/BP NT/BP #VALUE!


